

CIN: L65920MH1994PLC080618

Email: shareholder.grievances@hdfcbank.com

Website: www.hdfcbank.com

HDFC Bank Limited, Zenith House, Opp Race Course Gate no. 5 & 6, Keshavrao Khadye Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai- 400034 Tel.:022-39760001/0012

March 31, 2021

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400023

Dear Sir

Sub: Notice for loss/misplacement of share certificates

We wish to inform you that we have made an advertisement for loss/misplacement of share certificates in the edition-dated **March 31, 2021** of **The Free Press Journal** and its Marathi translation **in Navshakti**.

The paper clipping of the above two advertisements is enclosed herewith with a request to display the same on your Notice Board and inform the Members in general not to deal with the concerned share certificates.

We shall issue the duplicate share certificate with the probable date as **April 16**, **2021** provided no claim(s) in writing supported by the valid documents are received by the Bank / Registrars till **April 15**, **2021**. The duplicate share certificates duly sealed and sign shall be dispatch by our **Registrars Viz. Datamatics Business Solution Limited** after the Bank's approve the Register for "**Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates** "

Please take the same on your record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For HDFC Bank Limited

Santosh Haldankar

Sr. Vice President (Legal) & Company Secretary

Encl: a/a.

THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL www.freepressjournal.in MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | MARCH 31, 202f

membership and shares of the deceased and Suburban of "L" Ward, Kurla Village-2. the same has been accepted by the said society and endorsed the share certificate in her name on dated 25.12.1983 and thereafter Smt. Anguridevi Shantilal Jain had nominated to her son Mr. Lalbihari Shantilal Jain and thereafter she died intestate on 14.11.1996 at Mumbai and accordingly Mr. Lalbihari Shantilal Jain had applied to society for transfer of membership and shares of the deceased and the same had been accepted by the said society and endorsed the share certificate in his name on dated 29.04.2006 and vide Gift Deed dated 18.03.2021, Mr. Lalbihari Shantilal Jain had given the aforesaid flat premises alongwith its share's to his sister-in-law Smt. Kanta Rishabh Jain without any monetary consideration duly registered at the office of Joint Sub-Registrar, Borivali-8, M.S.D., bearing document No.BRL-8-3564-2021 dated 19.03.2021 and my client Smt. Kanta Rishabh Jain had applied for transfer of the membership and share certificate in her name to the said society in respect of the

ANY PERSON or PERSONS having any claim or claims against or in respect of the aforesaid flat premises including membership and shares and or in respect of the legal heirs ship claim/s or in respect of the above said flat, and any other related documents and/or premises or any part thereof by way of any right, title or interest, mortgage, encumbrance, lease, lien, charge or otherwise howsoever are hereby requested to make the same known in writing with documentary proof to Mr. ANUJ VINOD MORE, Advocate, Bombay High Court, having office in the name of MOR ASSOCIATES, a 85/D-4, Goral (1) Vishram CHS Ltd.. RSC-1 Gorai-1, Borivali (West), Mumbai-400091 within a period of 15 days from the date hereof otherwise such claim or claims, if any, will be considered as waived and abandoned unconditionally and irrevocably.

At Mumbai Dated this 30° day of March, 2021. ANUJ VINOD MORE Advocate, Bombay High Court

## PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given to the public that my Clients Mrs. RIYA HANISH BAJAJ and Mr. HANISH ASHOK BAJAJ intend to purchase for Ms. NEETU KUMAR and Ms. Renu Bala heir rights, titles and interests in a Flat being flat No. A/5, on third floor, adm. area 670 sq.ft. Soun. 804 sq.ft. of Evershine Apartments No.1 HS LTD, Plot No. 143/3/A, J.P. Road, Four Sungalows, Andheri (W) Mumbai- 400053, trivey no. 143, CTS No. 833, Ambivall. indher BOM/HSG/K/6943 of 1981. The said al was originally owned by Mr. Namdevkaram Bhata he had acquired the said flat OM MIS EVERSHINE BUILDERS vide sement dated 12" November 1973.

nd the said flat was sold by Mr. Namdev eram Bhatis to Mr. BHOJA MANES

For Shaheen Builders & Developers Pvt. ltd. (Abdul Mateen Khan)

Date: 31.03.2021 Place: Mumbai

### PUBLIC NOTICE

TAKE NOTICE THAT my client Mr. CHOUDHARY, having permanent address at Dola Kuwas Masjid, Makrana, Nagpur, Rajasthan-341506 & residing at Flat No. A/19, 4th Floor, Rizvi Nagar CHSL, S.V. Road, Santacruz (W), Mumbai-400 054, hereinafter called said Flat and duly executed Indemnity Bond on dated 4th March 2021 notarized before Notary public at Serial No. 874, in favour of the Society of Rizvi Nagar CHSL

That my client is the lawful occupier possessor well and sufficiently seized and/or entitle the said Flat No. A/19 Rizvi Nagar CHSL and executed Indemnity Bond in favour of society to Indemnify and keep to be indemnified the said society against any claim, penalty / charge upon transfer of said flat No. A/19 to the name of MOHAMMED ASIF S/O ABDUL MAZJID CHOUDHARY.

Any person/s having any claim/s or right in respect of the said Flat No. A/19, Rizvi Nagar CHSL, Santacruz (W) Mumbai -400 054 by way of inheritance, share, sale, mortgage, lien, gift, lease, license, tenancy. charge, dispute, possession or encumbrance whatsoever or otherwise is hereby required to intimate to the undersigned in writing at Off:-Bldg. No.B/2, Premises No. 9, Ground Floor, Duttakrupa CHSL, Off.S.V.Road, Santacruz-W. Mumbai-400 054, through Regd. Post AD within 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of publication of this notice of her/his/their such claim/s, if any, failing which the claim/s if any shall be treated as waived and not binding upon my client.
MUMBAI on Dated 31/03/2021

DINESH B. RAI Advocate High Court Mb. No.09869068802

# Public Notice

Notice is hereby given that n are negotiating with Mr. Shivks Chatrumal Achharya, Having addre at 502-503, Ram Krishna

TTO TO BE . Landles

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

Regd. Office: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400013.

[Corporate identification Number-L65930MH1994PLC080618]

[e-mail: shareholder.grievances@hdfcbank.com] [Website: www.hdfcbank.com]

Tel Nos. 02 39760001 / 39760012

lotice is hereby given that the following equity share certificates have been reported as ost/misplaced/irretrievable and the registered holders'/claimant have applied to the Bank or the issue of duplicate share certificates

Sr. No.	L/F No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Dist. From	Nos To	No.	No of Shares
1	0416098	Eena Chawla Jointly Anoop Chawla	9919081-9	9920080	6687	1000
clair Age Land noti dup Afte cert	m/s in writi nts viz Data e, MIDC Ma ce after wi licate share or the issual	who has/have any claim in respect of six ing with all supporting documents at t imatics Business Solutions Limited, hay arol, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 093 nich no claim(s) will be entertained a certificate(s). Accordingly the original ince of duplicate share certificate(s), an hall be doing so at his/her own risk a	the office of ring address within 15 da and the Reg I share certi by person de	our Regis at Plot No ays of the istrars will ficates sha ealing with	trars and b. B 5, Par publication proceed all stand of the original	Transfer of B Cross on of this d to issue cancelled inal share
				For HE	FC BANK	LIMITE

Date: 30.03.2021

Sr. Vice-President(Legal) & Company Secretar



## Advt. No. 03/2021

## MAHARASHTRA STATE POWER GENERATION COMPANY LTD. INVITES APPLICATIONS FOR THE **FOLLOWING POSTS ON CONTRACT BASIS**

Mahagenco, the public sector entity owned by Govt. of Maharashtra, is the second largest power generation utility in the country with an installed capacity of 14000 MW, comprising of a mix of Thermal, Hydro, Gas & Solar based Power Stations spread across the State.

For the company with manpower strength more than 15000 and potential for further growth, we are looking for high caliber retired Mahagenco individuals for the following position on Contract basis:

Post Code	Post Name	Total
HR01	Engineer	30
HR02	Chemist	30

Last date for submission of application is 19.04.2021. For more details please visit Maharashtra State Power Generation Company Limited website www.mahagenco.in under "Career" Section.

# ४ नव अशक्ति। मुंबई, बुधवार, ३१ मार्च २०२१

प्राचीएमसी बँक लिमिटेड नोरगीकृत कार्यात्यः एक्टीएकसी वैक शक्त, सेनारी बारट गर्ग, लेकर पाढ (५) जूर्ब - ४०० ०१३. [बारारीट कोळव क्रमांक - L65920MH1994PLC080618] [ई-नेज: shareholder.grievances@hdfcbank.com] [द्रव्यनी क - 022 39760001 / 39760012]

### सूचना

याद्वारे ही सूचना देण्यात येते की, खालील समन्याय शेअर प्रमाणपत्र हरवले / गुरुळ झाले आहेत / सापडण्याजीने नाहीत असे सुचीत करण्यात आलेले आहे आणि नौदणीकृत मागधारकांनी प्रतिलिपी शेअर प्रमाणपत्र निर्मीमेत करण्यासाठी बैंके कहे अर्ज केलेला आहे

अनु.	एल/एफ	भागधारकाचा नाव	पासून पर्यंत	ক্লমাক	संख्या
0	0000001	ईना चावला एकत्रित अनुप चावला	9989068-9930060	६६८७	8000
काग लिमि	दपत्रे आमच्य टेड, प्लॉट व	क्षा व्यवसारकारण प्राप्त (अभागपत्र / प्रमाणपत्र / प्रमाणपत्र / प्रमाणपत्र वांच्याशी संबंधित व्यंगतेही या हस्तांतरण एजन्टस् आणि प्रबंधकांकडे का न बी – ५ पार्ट वी. क्षेंस लेन एमआयडीसी, मन्यूचनेच्या जाहीराती पासून १५ दिवसांमध्ये दाखत् होते आणि / किवा प्रतितियी खेळसं प्रमाणपत्र	योलयात म्हणजंच उटामटाक्स रोळ, अंघेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ० न केले पाहीजेत. त्यानंतर अशा	१६६१ स १३, लिखित प्रकारचे दावे 11ठी कर्यवाही	वास्त्रुखाव इंदर्गात वे विचारात वे क्रतील

त्यानुसार मुळ शेअर प्रमाणपत्रे रदद् करण्यात येतील. प्रतिलिपी शेअर प्रमाणपत्र / प्रमाणपत्रे निर्गमित केल्यानंतर शेअर प्रमाणपत्रासह देवघेव करणारी क्येणतीही व्यक्ती तो / ती स्वतःच्या जोखमीवर मूळ प्रमाण पत्राची देवघेद करील आणि लोपालाही रितीने बैंक त्यास जबाबदार राष्ट्रणार नाही.

एचडीएफसी बॅक लिमिटेड सार

संतोष हळदणक

वरिष्ठ उपाध्यव (कायदा) आणि कंपनी संविध

## डॉर्डश बँक एजी

## कञ्जा सूचना

(जोडपत्र IV (नियम ८(१)))

ज्याअर्थी, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी **डॉईश बँकेचे** प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्युरिटायझेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्रवशन ऑफ फायनान्शिअल ॲसेट्स अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट ॲक्ट, २००२ अन्वये आणि कलम १३(१२) सह वाचता सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ९ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक २० ऑक्टोबर, २०२० रोजी एक मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जदार श्री. राजेंद्र मदनराज लालवानी, श्रीम. ज्योत्सा राजेंद्र लालवाने, श्री. रोहित सुभाष लालवानी ह्यांना सूचनेत दिलेल्या रु. २,१७,३२,८०९.५४/- (रुपये दोन करोड सतरा लाख बत्तीस हजार आठरो नऊ आणि पैसे चोपन्न मात्र) रकमेची परतफेड सदर सूचनेच्या प्राप्तीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसात करण्यास सांगितले होते. रकमेची परतफेड करण्यात कर्जदार असमर्थ ठरल्याने, याद्वारे कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी येथे खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मिळकतीचा सांकेतिक कब्जा त्याला/तिला सदर अॅक्टच्या कलम १३(४) सह वाचता सदर रुल्सच्या नियम ९ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून ह्या २५ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी घेतला.

विशेषत: कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, मिळकतीशी व्यवहार करू नये व मिळकतीशी केलेला कोणताही व्यवहार डॉईश बॅंकेच्या रु. २,१७,३२,८०९.५४/-(रुपये दोन करोड सतरा लाख बत्तीस हजार आठशे नऊ आणि पैसे चोपन्न मात्र) आणि त्यावरील व्याज या रकमेसाठी भाराअधीन राहील.

## स्थावर मिळकतीचे वर्णन

विनांका: ३१.०३.२०२१

ठिकाणः पुणे

अनु क्र. ५८९ बी, सीटीएस क्र. ३२३६, प्लॉट क्र. ८४+८५, विद्या सागर कॉलनी, सालिसवरी पार्क, विववेवाडी, पुणे- ४११०३७ मध्ये २ ऱ्या मजल्यावर फ्लॅट क्र. २०३ आणि २०४, मोजमापित २७२० ची.फू. च्या समाविष्ट मिळकतीचे सर्व ते भाग आणि विभाग.

सही / - स्वप्निल विमांडे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, डॉईश बॅक ए.जी

## PUBLIC NOTICE

Clients Mrs. RIYA HANISH BALIAL and Mr. HANISH ASHOK BAJAJ intend to purchase from Ms. NEETU KUMAR and Ms. Ranu Bala their rights, titles and interests in a Flat being Flat No. A/5, on third floor, adm. area 670 sq.ft. equvi. 804 sq.ft. of Evenshine Apartments No.1 CHS LTD, Plot No. 143/3/A, J.P. Road, Four Bungalows, Andheri (M) Mumbai- 400053, survey no. 143, CTS No. 833, Ambivall. Andheri BOMHSGK/6943 of 1981. The said Flat was originally owned by Mr. Namdev Tolaram Bhatia he had acquired the said fait from M/S EVERSHINE BUILDERS vide agreement dated 12" November 1973.

And the said flat was solid by Mr. Namden olaram Bhatia to Mr. BHOJA MANESH SALIAN vide an agreement for Sale Dated 27 October 1986 and the said agreement for sale was duly stamped and registered under Amnesty Scheme, Case No. Adj. Al-264/2006/ 314, dated 22.05.2006 along with Deed of Declaration cum Confirmation Dated 22" Way 2006 vide Document No. BDR9-04772-2006. Then Mr. BHOJA MANESH SALIAN sold the flat to Mr. ABIDSHAH SULTANSHAH RAJGURU and Mrs. NAZIMA ABIDSHAH RAJGURU vide an Agreement for Sale Dated 10th March 2006 and the said agreement was duly stamped and registered under Document No. BDR9 02127 2006, Dated 10.03.2006.

Then Mr. ABIDSHAH SULTANSHAH RAJIGURU and Mrs. NAZIMA ABIDSHAH RAJIGURU stild the flat to Ms. NEETU KUMAR and Ms. RENL BALA vide an agreement for sale dated 16 September 2015 and registered under Document No. BDR4 698707 48 2015.

The undersigned advocate hereby invites claims or objections from claimant/s or objector/s for the transfer of the said shares, interest of title in the said Flat, within a period of 14 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of documentary proofs to support the claim? objection. If no claims/objection are received ithin the period prescribed above, the egotiation will be completed and it will be esumed and/or deemed that there are no such claims/objections and if any, the same have been waived or abandoned and my dient will be free to complete the purchase without any reference to such claims made thereafter. Date: -31/March/2021

Place: - MUMBAI

M/s. K.H. Associate, Salim Kuddus Shalkh Advocate High Court.

Address: - Shop No. 15, B-Wing, Masjid ane, Seven Bungalows, Andheri (W), umbai-61, Mobile No. 9870899577

सर्वांना सुचित सम्प्रात के ब कमत जयगत कारते, २७ नागी निवास की, और सेवा क.०२, एन.एन.पे. क मार्न, गोलात (प्रते), महरू असे सचित असे की मना स्ट्री प्रवर्गातन प्राप्त झाली अहे की विकाम आहे, इच्छूक मानासक तपरीक्त पत्याका जातीर सके दिवसाच्या आत नेखी व्यसम करवित, फोन नं, १८२०१७०

## PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given to a large that Mufazzal (Mi Taherali Jasdanwala is the o residential flat described Schedule hereunder hereby sell & transfer the said fa heen informed that the right. interest in respect of the s and said Shares is free encumbrances of any whatsoever, and there is no charges of any nature wh and the said Flat and said 5 not the subject matter litigation, nor it is attache before or after the judgment instance of any authorities, is any order prohibiting the I (Mufaddal) Taherali Jasdanw dealing with or disposing off title and interest in the said said Shares, nor (Mufaddal) Taherali Jasdan created any type of night in anyone in respect of the and said Shares. AND Mutazzal (Mutaddal) Jasdanwala is full and owner of the said Flat Shares and has right to de and absolute power the s manner hereby done.

> Any person having an respect of the said particularly described Schedule, by way mortgage or security of whatsoever are hereby make the same known the undersigned Advoca days from the date to which any such disi deemed to have been abandoned and it shall that there is no claim whatsoever in respect

DESCRIPTION OF All that for residently 8th Floor, A-Wing



दिवाण हाऊसिंग फायनान्स कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

राष्ट्रीय कार्यालयः एवडीआयण्ल टीया, वी-विग, ६वा पत्रला, जरंग कानेकर वर्ण, वरेशन टीव, ब्हेंज (वृष्टे), भूवई - ४०००५**र, क्षेत्रीय कार्यालयः** दिवाण हाऊसिंग कायनम्य क्षिपीसन् विन्, नरा आणि ३१ मजला, कल्पाकी आर-कह, स्थ्तमंत्री एकसं, त्रिस्स पश्चिम, महाराष्ट्र- ४०००६८